cui.com
date 01/21/2015
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  ETSA 40W UD │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output current output
power

• level V efficiency
• custom designs available
PART NUMBER KEY
ETSA120330UD X - XX - SZ - CXX
DC Plug Type:
see output plug options
on page 7
Base Number
example of 12 Vdc, 3.3 A
Reserved for Custom
Configurations
Factory
DesignationAC Input Plug:
D = IEC 320 C8 plug
Input Cable:
“Blank” = No Cable
C = North American input cable
2 = European input cable
3 = United Kingdom input cable
4 = Australian input cable
5 = China input cable
6 = South Korea input cable
7 = Brazil input cable
8 = South Africa input cable
9 = Japan input cable
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: ETSA 40W UD │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY date 01/21/2015 │ page 2 of 8
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage 85 264 Vac
frequency 47 63 Hz
current 1 RMS
leakage current at 120 Vac 0.25 mA
no load power consumption 0.3 W
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
line regulation ±1 %
load regulation ±5 %
PROTECTION
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
short circuit protection output shut down and auto restart
SAFETY & COMPLIANCE
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
isolation voltage input to output at 10 mA for 1 minute 3,000